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THE A9 TRUNK ROAD (KILLIECRANKIE TO GLEN GARRY)
COMPULSORY PURCHASE ORDER 201[ ]

SHEET 1 OF 13

KEY

LAND TO BE ACQUIRED

SERVITUDE RIGHT TO BE ACQUIRED

PINK

0 50 100 150 200 250 300Metres

BLUE

109

106

105

104
106
PINK

SEE DETAIL A

DETAIL A
Scale :- 1/500

Reproduced by permission of Ordnance Survey on behalf of HMSO. © Crown copyright and database right 2017.
All rights reserved. Ordnance Survey Licence number 100046668.

Scale:- 1/2500


